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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
119 Emma Virtanen Total: 370.1-8* / 370.1-8*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
120 Emma Virtanen Total: 282.4-3* / 282.4-3*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
121 Ari Kivimäki Total: 313-1* / 313-1*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
122 Laura Vuorenmäki Total: 151.4-0* / 151.4-0*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
123 Silja Vuorenmäki Total: 163.0-1* / 163.0-1*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
124 Juuso Vuorenmäki Total: 173.5-2* / 173.5-2*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
135 Matias Saarinen Total: 189.9-3* / 189.9-3*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
140 Elias Saarinen Total: 188-4* / 188-4*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
142 Wihtori Kankaanpää Total: 115-0* / 115-0*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
144 Kati Karlsson Total: 318-3* / 318-3*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
145 Heli Fagerström Total: 343-3* / 343-3*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
149 Markku Pitkäranta Total: 375-7* / 375-7*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
150 Veikko Koskinen Total: 327-3* / 327-3*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
152 Ilpo Kivimäki Total: 310-1* / 310-1*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
153 Jani Haapaniemi Total: 341-2* / 341-2*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
166 Teemu Pöllänen Total: 555.7-6* / 555.7-6*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
168 Sisu Lylander Total: 386.5-11* / 386.5-11*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
169 Sara Lylander Total: 281.8-4* / 281.8-4*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
172 Sisu Hiula Total: 191.1-4* / 191.1-4*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
173 Joni Virtanen Total: 484-2* / 484-2*
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Helmikuun kisat 2026 Kauhajoki
174 Emma Virtanen Total: 204-2* / 204-2*
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